20. SKS Kellerwald Bikemarathon

Ergebnisliste

80 km MTB-Marathon - 80km | 2200 hm

Wertung: Herren

Platz StNr Name NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz W/M RD1 RD 2 Gesamtzeit  Riickst.
1 204 REINISCH Klaus AUT  Focus RAPIRO Racing / Tus Valmetal SenMIl 1 1 1:36:08,1  1:42:59,3 3:19:07,4 0,0
2 201 BUESCHLER David GER RC Pfélzerwald / Wheelsports Racing Team Elite M 1 2 1:39:31,4  1:48:25,3 3:27:56,7  +8:49,3
3 205 FEGER Max GER  Focus RAPIRO Racing/ MT Melsungen Elite M 2 3 1:39:30,1  1:48:53,7 3:28:238  +9:16,4
4 200 MICHAEL Benjamin GER  Ghost Racing Team Elite M 3 4 1:40:19,6  1:49:341 3:29:53,8 +10:46,4
5 202 GAUL Florian GER EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Rad Laden Sen M| 1 5 1:40:01,7  1:49:56,3 3:29:58,0 +10:50,6
6 300 HEROLD Benjamin GER RSG Ansbach/M-Wave Pro Team Elite M 4 6 1:49:27,8  1:47:359 3:37:03,8 +17:56,4
7 208 STEFFENS Markus GER  Focus RAPIRO Racing / BSV Profil Hirtgenv ~ Sen M | 2 7 1:43:18,2  1:53:54,7 3:37:13,0  +18:05,6
8 209 HUITEMA Sem NED Beukers PEARL iZUMi Elite M 5 8 1:44:515  1:52:57,9 3:37:494  +18:42,0
9 206 THUMM Johannes GER Team Embrace The World Cycling Sen M| 3 9 1:38:39,8  2:01:29,5 3:40:094 +21:02,0

10 303 KRAMER Andreas GER RadWerk Upland e.V./ Craftshop Wilingen ~ SenM | 4 10 1:46:53,9  1:54:29,3 3:41:232  +22:158
11 341 SCHUHEN Markus GER DJK Herdorf Sen M| 5 11 1:45:391  1:57:16,8 3:42:56,0 +23:48,6
12 358 MOOS Thorsten GER Mtbc Wehrheim SenM | 6 12 1:45:38,1  2:00:07,5 3:45:45,7 +26:38,3
13 318 DE GROOTE Tom BEL Rotwild-Zaes Team SenMII 2 13 1:45:371  2:02:10,4 3:47:476  +28:40,2
14 353 JACOBI Andreas GER MTB Steiger Racing Erfurt SenMII 3 14 1:49:426  1:58:32,3 3:48:149  +29:07,5
15 289 BURKNER Philipp GER Team Bike World Brand Elite M 6 15 1:50:31,2  1:59:56,4 3:50:27,6  +31:20,2
16 375 SCHROTH Jiirgen GER DTMB Racing Team - Power Unit Sen M I 4 16 1:48.03,1  2:02:37,7 3:50:40,9 +31:33,5
17 334 KIRSTE Vincent GER EBE Racing Team SenM | 7 17 1:51:00,2  2:00:01,9 3:51:021  +31:54,7
18 265 FUCHS Christian GER EGF Bunstruth Racing / Franks Rad Laden SenM | 8 18 1:46:29.6  2:06:11,1 3:52:40,7 +33:33,3
19 376 KIEFER Haimo GER RSC Mars Rotweiss Frankfurt SenMII 5 19 1:50:32,6  2:02:34,1 3:53:06,7 +33:59,3
20 384 NIEMCZYK Hans GER  SIG Koblenz MTB-Racing Sen MIII 1 20 1:48:16,6  2:05:06,6 3:53:23,3  +34:159
21 243 KLOPPENBURG Mirko GER R2-Bike.com Mtn Crew Sen M| 9 21 1:49:42,2  2:04:14,5 3:53:56,7 +34:49,3
22 322 SCHERM Philipp GER  Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen Ménner U23 1 22 1:52:39,1  2:04:05,8 3:56:45,0 +37:37,6
23 301 PROKOP Christoph GER  Edelhelfer Racing Team/ Haardbiker e.V. SenM | 10 23 1:50:28,9  2:06:50,1 3:57:19,0 +38:11,6
24 293 WIES Jiirgen GER Zens & Friends Racing Team Sen M Il 2 24 1:50:29,3  2:06:49,8 3:57:19,1  +38:11,7
25 245 KOOT Robin NED MTB Noord-West Sen M| 11 25 1:51:48,9  2:05:59,5 3:57:485 +38:41,1
26 304 MEGELE Stefan GER Veloclub Lechhausen Sen M Il 3 26 1:50:26,5  2:07:47,8 3:58:14,3 +39:06,9
27 338 NEBEL Christian GER Sebamed Bike Team / Team Stenger Bike Sen M| 12 27 1:51:48,3  2:06:44,0 3:58:32,3  +39:249
28 317 HERKLOTZ René GER  Sg-Stern Kassel SenMIl 6 28 1:54:30,5  2:04:04,2 3:58:34,7 +39:27,3
29 251 KIRK Henrik DEN Team Rose Bike SenM | 13 29 1:53:37,4  2:04:59,8 3:58:37,3 +39:299
30 351 KNEIFEL Thomas GER iExpert Sen M I 7 30 1:53:37,8  2:05:20,4 3:58:58,3  +39:50,9
31 374 ARNOLDT Stefan GER RC Wehretal Sen M| 14 31 1:55:01,0  2:04:07,9 3:59:09,0 +40:01,6
32 270 PABST Mike GER  Mtbc Wehrheim Sen MIII 4 32 1:53:38,7  2:06:19,6 3:59:584  +40:51,0
33 327 RICHTER Jorg GER  Weilburg SenMIII 5 33 1:54:26,7  2:06:49,7 4:01:16,5 +42:09,1
34 299 LINGELBACH Jorg GER BikeAcademy Werra-Meiliner SenM| 15 34 1:51:474  2:09:29,3 4:01:16,7  +42:09,3
35 308 WORTMANN Peter GER Zens & Friends Racing Team SenMIII 6 35 1:51:50,0  2:09:27,5 4:01:17,5 +42:10,1
36 235 MULLER Stefan GER AMC Rodheim Bieber, Team Delta Bike Sen M Il 7 36 1:55:26,7  2:05:52,6 4:01:19,4  +42:12,0
37 329 TRUTSCHEL Marko GER IBC Dimb Racing Team Sen M| 16 37 1:54:25,9  2:07:22,5 4:01:48,4  +42:41,0
38 348 BIEWER Andreas GER  Dillenburg SenM | 17 38 1:53:34,8  2:08:44,9 4:02:19,7 +43:12,3
39 264 KOS Patrick NED Team Theo Schilder SenM | 18 39 1:52:38,7  2:09:52,0 4:02:30,7 +43:23,3
40 328 SCHWIGON Peter GER Freie RADikale Hannover SenMIlI 8 40 1:53.03,2  2:10:18,9 4:03:22,1  +44:14,7
41 378 VOLKER Jens GER  Westerngrund Sen M| 19 41 1:55:50,8  2:07:39,5 4:03:30,4  +44:23,0
42 363 PATER Erik NED SenMII 9 42 1:57:20,6  2:06:10,4 4:03:31,0 +44:23,6
43 240 FEY Marcus GER RedHairBikers SenMIl 10 43 1:54:289  2:10:58,9 4:05:27,8 +46:204
44 283 CONRAD Daniel GER  EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radladen Elite M 7 44 1:53:34,3  2:12:36,4 4:06:10,8 +47:03,4
45 335 DOHL Matthias GER TREK-Fahrrad Eberhardt | Kurhaus am Burg  Sen M I 11 45 1:53:39,7  2:13:33,1 4:07:12,8 +48.054
46 321 VAN RIJT Bram NED FanatiXC MTB Team Sen M I 12 46 1:55:17,7  2:12:48,5 4:08:06,2 +48:58,8
47 256 MEHLAN Volker GER  Bornekamp Racingteam SenMIII 8 47 1:54:29,6  2:13:52,6 4:08:22,3  +49:14,9
48 326 GRORE Stefan GER IBC Dimb Racing Team SenM | 20 48 1:54:25,;7  2:14.08,8 4:08:34,5 +49:271
49 231 LAMMERTINK Paul NED Enter SenMII 13 49  211:279  1:58:07,9 4:09:358 +50:28,4
50 320 LUB Jasper NED FanatiXC MTB Team SenM | 14 50 1:54:27,2  2:15:.09,1 4:09:36,3 +50:28,9

DOHL Kevin GER TREK-Fahrrad Eberhardt | Kurhaus am Burg  Sen M | 21 51 1:53:39,2  2:16:23,1 4:10:02,4 +50:55,0

DIEDERICHS Martin GER SG Stern Kassel Sen MIII 9 52 1:57:52,2  2:12:321 4:10:244  +51:17,0
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20. SKS Kellerwald Bikemarathon

Ergebnisliste

80 km MTB-Marathon - 80km | 2200 hm
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NAT
LUCKHOF Jens GER
HEIL Tobias GER
KOOT Arnoud NED
MUNCH Michael GER
GAUBE Maik GER
JANSOHN Uwe GER
SCHMIDTKE Lars GER
URBAN Rene GER
JESCHKE Jan GER
WEINBERG Tino GER
KLEINE Maxim GER
DE BOER Menno NED
GURSCH Karsten GER
CSAKI Zoltan GER
LOONSTRA John NED
BIJSTERBOSCH Koen NED
LAHMER Andreas GER
SCHNEIDER Marc GER
ENDER Jens GER
MAY Andreas GER
SLAGHEKKE Jorn NED
HOYER Maik GER
KLEIN Christian GER
HUMMITZSCH Stephan GER
ROLAND Thomas GER
GRARLER Jens GER
NATHE Oliver GER
SPLIID Lasse DEN
RIEDL Jorg GER
HONL Andreas GER
ZEISEWEIS Ralf GER
REICH Thomas GER
KLEIN Enrico GER
REIN Dirk GER
VELD Erwin NED
EWOUT Aman NED
RUDOLPH Thomas GER
REIMER Arnold GER
KOCH Stefan GER
SCHWARZ Heiko GER
BRUIN Ivor NED
LAMMERTINK Gerbrand NED
BLAHA Jakub GER
KOLENBRANDER Marc NED
WEINGART Thorsten GER
SCHMIDT Andreas GER
KIRSTEN Ralf GER
LENZ Nelu GER
SCHMIDT Ronny GER
OUWERKERK Bob NED
STEINBERG Domenic GER
SCHOLZ Michael GER
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Verein/Team/Ort

IBC Dimb Racing Team

Team Bike World Brand
Amsterdam

Brotgarten Team FREILAUF
EGF Bunstruth Racing/Franks Radladen
Rothauer Bike Racing
NUTRIXXION

Kummer Radsport Suhl

TuS Celle 92

Mounty Altenberg

RC Hattersheim

MTB Noord-West
team-naunheim.de

2Exercise

AllSpeed Orange MTB Team
AllSpeed Orange MTB Team
RSC Fuldabriick

SC Bad Marienberg-Unnau e. V.
MTB-Dorf-Erbach

Blaues Landchen - Schaumburg Biker
Enter

Bike-Sport Bad Salzdetfurth
Team Cycle Sport Remchingen
Kréning Factory Team
Fun-Bike ARlar e.V.

J G RUN UND BIKE

RC Endspurt Herford

Gjern

CRAFT - ROCKY MOUNTAIN Team
TM Hosbachtal

RSV Bruchhausen-Vilsen
Bike-Sport Bad Salzdetfurth
Meininger MTB Club e.V.
T.C.Gennep

Enter

Peerkes Bike Team

LG Kaufungen
Bike-Sport-Lippe

Hattingen

Nutrixxion MTB

Crt Raalte

Toerclub Enter

Radclub Pfalzerwald

Toerclub Enter

MTB Team Schaumburg

AMC Rodheim-Bieber/BierDeckelBrothers

BierDeckelBrothers

AMC Rodheim-Bieber/BierDeckelBrothers
TREK-Fahrrad Eberhardt | Kurhaus am Burg

Leersum
Team RR-bikes
Friedrichsdorf

Wertung: Herren

Klasse Platz W/M

SenMII
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SenM|
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SenMII
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Sen M|
Sen M IV
SenMI|
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Sen MIII
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Sen MIII
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SenMII
SenMII
SenM |
SenMII
SenMII
SenMII
SenMII
Sen Ml
SenMI|
SenMII
SenM |
Sen Ml
Sen M|
SenM |

15

8
22
16
17
10
23
24
18
19
25
26
20
21
22

2
23
1
27
28

9
24
29

1
25
26
30
31
12
32
13

2
27
14
28
33
15

3
29
30
34
31
32
33
34
16
35
36
35
17
36
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

ORI
1:56:48,6
2:01:13,7
1:55:04,0
1:55:23,8
1:58:35,9
1:54:28,1
1:55:19,1
2:16:23,3
1:55:28,8
1:59:32,5
2:01:06,5
1:55:18,3
1:55:30,5
1:51:01,6
2:01:16,1
2:01:16,5
1:56:15,9
2:04:54,2
1:59:31,6
2:03:05,9
2:02:45,7
2:03:26,0
2:07:30,3
1:57:25,3
2:04:58,1
2:03:31,1
2:04:15,1
1:59:31,1
2:04:44,5
1:59:03,0
2:06:12,7
2:04:04,8
1:59:04,8
2:06:04,1
2:02:57,0
2:01:18,5
2:06:55,0
2:11:06,0
2:01:14,5
2:09:58,3
1:58:38,1
2:11:26,8
2:03:27,3
2:06:13,2
2:20:05,2
2:10:01,5
2:10:27,5
2:10:03,8
2:06:04,5
2:11:02,3
2:10:23,6
2:06:54,0

RD 2
2:13:45,1
2:09:21,6
2:16:33,4
2:16:42,5
2:13:34,2
2:17:44,2
2:19:06,9
1:58:26,4
2:20:08,2
2:16:18,3
2:15:10,0
2:21:28,8
2:21:33,0
2:26:45,1
2:16:55,5
2:16:55,9
2:22:25,3
2:13:47,2
2:19:38,3
2:16:43,7
2:19:111
2:19:31,6
2:16:59,5
2:27:44.9
2:20:16,1
2:21:54,3
2:21:45,5
2:26:57,1
2:24:33,9
2:30:21,3
2:23:18,8
2:25:44.2
2:30:50,4
2:23:52,3
2:27:09,1
2:30:16,0
2:27:18,5
2:23:27,9
2:33:24,8
2:26:28,4
2:37:49,4
2:25:56,7
2:33:59,5
2:31:44,0
2:21:12,3
2:32:26,0
2:32:01,2
2:32:27,4
2:36:49,8
2:33:40,5
2:34:25,9
2:38:21,9

Gesamtzeit

Riickst.
+51:26,3
+51:27,9
+52:30,0
+52:59,0
+53:02,8
+53:05,0
+55:18,6
+55:42,3
+56:29,6
+56:43,4
+57:09,1
+57:39,7
+57:56,2
+58:39,3
+59:04,3
+59:05,1
+59:33,9
+59:34,1
+1:00:02,5
4:19:49,7 +1:00:42,3
4:21:56,9 +1:02:49,5
4:22:57,6 +1:03:50,2
4:24:29,8 +1:.05:22,4
4:25:10,2 +1:06:02,8
4:25:14,2 +1:06:06,8
4:25:25,5 +1:06:18,1
4:26:00,7 +1:06:53,3
4:26:28,3 +1:07:20,9
4:29:18,4 +1:10:11,0
4:29:24.4 +1:10:17,0
4:29:31,5 +1:10:24,1
4:29:49,0 +1:10:41,6
4:29:55,2 +1:10:47,8
4:29:56,4 +1:10:49,0
4:30:06,2 +1:10:58,8
4:31:345 +1:12:271
4:34:13,6 +1:15.06,2
4:34:34,0 +1:15:26,6
4:34:39,3 +1:15:31,9
4:36:26,7 +1:17:19,3
4:36:27,5 +1:17:20,1
4:37:23,5 +1:18:16,1
4:37:26,9 +1:18:19,5
4:37:57,2 +1:18:49,8
4:41:17,5 +1:22:10,1
4:42:27,5 +1:23:20,1
4:42:28,8 +1:23:21,4
4:42:31,3 +1:23:23,9
4:42:54,3 +1:23:46,9
4:44:42.8 +1:25:354
4:44:49,5 +1:25:421
4:45:15,9 +1:26:08,5

4:10:33,7
4:10:35,3
4:11:37,4
4:12:06,4
4:12:10,2
4:12:12,4
4:14:26,0
4:14:49,7
4:15:37,0
4:15:50,8
4:16:16,5
4:16:47,1
4:17:03,6
4:17:46,7
4:18:11,7
4:18:12,5
4:18:41,3
4:18:41,5
4:19:09,9
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20. SKS Kellerwald Bikemarathon Ergebnisliste

80 km MTB-Marathon - 80km | 2200 hm Wertung: Herren

Platz StNr Name NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz W/M RD1 RD 2 Gesamtzeit  Riickst.
105 255 KESSEBROCK Siegfried GER  Bornekamp Racingteam Sen MIII 18 105  2:06:147,0  2:39:02,0 4:45:49,0 +1:26:41,6
106 259 HORDIJK Marcel NED Dirty Hill MTB SenMIll 19 106  2:12.016  2:34:59,1 4:47:00,7 +1:27:53,3
107 280 KELLNER Giinter GER RSV Bruchhausen-Vilsen SenM IV 4 107 2:13:396  2:34:18,8 4:47:58,4 +1:28:51,0
108 278 SEKUL Karlheinz GER  Wallauer Biker -Jungs SenM IV 5 108 2:09:19,7  2:38:59,7 4:48:19,4 +1:29:12,0
109 285 BOHN Enrico GER CUBE Store bikePoint Rhén SenMI| 38 109  2:02:386  2:48:26,8 4:51:05,4 +1:31:58,0
110 352 BELGA Luuk NED Belga Fietsen SenMIl 37 110 2:17:258  2:34:05,7 4:51:31,6 +1:32:24,2
111 310 HEBEL Jochen GER Draht Binder Racing Team SenMIl 38 1M1 2:01:312  2:50:28,5 4:51:59,7 +1:32:52,3
112 269 WIERZBICKI Dawid FRA Karben SenMIl 39 112 2131194  2:38:59,8 4:52:19,3 +1:33:11,9
113 336 PELZER Sander NED venray SenMIl 40 113 2:.11:276  2:41.07,8 4:52:35,4 +1:33:28,0
114 344 STRACK Volker GER MTB Team Schaumburg SenM IV 6 114 2:16:478  2:36:06,9 4:52:54,8 +1:33:474
115 388 FRANK Gerhard GER  Hofheim SenMIl 41 115  2:16:26,7  2:37:112.2 4:53:38,9 +1:34:31,5
116 325 MEIER Borge GER  Freddy's 2Rad-Shop SenMIll 20 116  2:2251,2  2:35:29,8 4:58:21,0 +1:39:13,6
117 237 BURGER Jeroen NED 'T Veld SenMIll 21 117  2:16:342  2:42:.045 4:58:38,7 +1:39:31,3
118 382 BRETTING Thomas GER  Mauer's Baikschopp Sen Ml 22 118 2:22:01,9  2:37:08,7 4:59:10,6 +1:40:03,2
119 263 GOOTJES Hugo NED  Broek op Langedijk Sen M| 39 119 212509  2:46:231 4:59:14,0 +1:40:06,6
120 367 SLEGTENHORST Peter NED Kadanz cycling SenM | 42 120 2:15:.07,0  2:44:07,8 4:59:14,8 +1:40:074
121 330 HOPMAN Erik NED Bergen SenMI| 40 121 2:12:52,0  2:46:25,8 4:59:17,9 +1:40:10,5
122 232 WAANDERS Folkert NED  Toerclub Enter SenMIl 43 122 2:21:456  2:39:00,3 5:00:45,9 +1:41:38,5
123 225 HEERING Harold NED  Toerclub Enter SenMIl 44 123 214552  2:46:179 5:01:13,2 +1:42:05,8
124 228 NITERT Thomas NED Enter SenMI| 41 124 2:23:359  2:43:25,6 5:07:01,5 +1:47:54,1
125 227 EZENDAM Laurens NED Enter SenMI| 42 125 2211450  2:45:239 5:07:08,9 +1:48:01,5
126 296 HANREN Hermann GER  Kevelaer Sen MIII 23 126 2:21:252  2:45:447 5:07:09,9 +1:48:02,5
127 281 FERNAU Henning GER TUSCELLE92/Aller Monkys SenMIll 24 127  2:21:594  2:48:32,1 5:10:31,5 +1:51:24,1
128 292 WILLERSHAUSER Daniel GER  MTB Club Buchenau SenMIl 45 128  2:24:1152  2:48:084 5:12:23,7 +1:53:16,3
129 254 SCHOEN Karl Dieter GER RV Germania Lollar EliteM 10 129  2:22:089  2:50:46,9 5:12:55,8 +1:53:48,4
130 279 KAHL Oliver GER  www.OldtimerKlassik.de Sen M Il 25 130 2:22:224  2:54:.04,5 5:16:27,0 +1:57:19,6
131 357 WEIKERT Falk GER Bike-Sport Bad Salzdetfurth e.V. SenMIll 26 131 2:25:444  2:50:58,0 5:16:42,4 +1:57:35,0
132 350 HUYING Hans-Gerd GER  Warburg Sen M Il 27 132 2:21:512  3:.06:41,0 5:28:32,3 +2:09:24,9
133 306 SCHEFFLER Stefan GER spiderschweine racinGTeam SenM | 43 133 2:41:540  2:51:38,3 5:33:32,3 +2:14:249
134 253 MOLLINK Sjors NED WerkendLeren Mountainbike Team SenM | 46 134 2:34:29,1  3:00:00,2 5:34:29,3 +2:15:21,9
135 221 KORN Mischa GER  Fitclub Korn SenMI| 44 135  2:24:012  3:14:.02,1 5:38:03,4 +2:18:56,0
136 343 SCHMIDT Alexander GER RSV 98 Warburg SenMIl 47 136  2:21:491  3:17:09,0 5:38:58,2 +2:19:50,8
137 246 STRIKKER Albert NED mtb Brama SenMIll 28 137 229250  3:09:52,0 5:39:17,1 +2:20:09,7
138 342 MONCET Julien FRA  Spessart-Biker e.V. SenMIl 48 138 2:26:519  3:16:06,1 5:42:581 +2:23:50,7
139 272 KAPPERT Vincent NED RC Twente SenMIl 49 139  2:37:357  3:05:41,7 5:43:17,5 +2:24:10,1
140 379 BEROST Friedrich GER RSV 98 Warburg SenMIIl 29 140  2:54:285  3:34:355 6:29:04,1 +3:09:56,7

DNF 366 TESSELAAR Jody NED Kadanz cycling SenMII 1:52:53,6

DNF 356 KOTTENSTETTE Markus GER RSV Giitersloh Sen M I 2:10:47,2

DNF 340 DIECKMANN Olaf GER Alpen SenMII 2:12:58,8

DNF 345 WUTZ Hans-Juergen GER  Drath Binder Racing Team Sen M IV 2:21:24,0

DNF 239 WEISKIRCH Bernd GER RedHairBikers SenM IV 2:24:53,2

DNF 369 SPRATTE Christian GER RSV Giitersloh Sen MIII 2:26:37,5

DNF 383 BINDSCHUS Holger GER Baunatal Sen MIlI 2:28:07,3

DNF 319 TEITGE René GER  Crochern Sen M| 2:31:28,6

DNF 247 OLDE MEULE Jan NED Sensabikes.com SenM IV 2:34:27,4

DNF 257 MENNINK Frank NED  Apeldoorn Sen M I 2:51:26,6

DNF 365 SRDJANOV Zdravko GER Kevelaer SenMII 3:01:06,1
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